Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.080.90-47.5

SQUAD MYTON

SQUAD MYTON, low-cut work sneakers
with esd function ol src, white

1.14 kg

1.33 kg

291

6/1

0.41 mx0.39 mx0.53 m
7.98 kg
8605040063682
640411000000

171



